
Golden Sen. Sec. School Gurdaspur 
                                                                     School  CALANDAR (2022-23) 

(APRIL) 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

11.04.2023 Tuesday National  pet Day, Photo Frame decoration(U.K.G-2ND) 
 

13.04.2023 Thursday Baisakhi Celebrations Traditional Dress-up,(Play-Way-L.K.G) Baisakhi  Mela 
(U.K.G) 
 

22.04.2023 Saturday Earth Day Best out of waste Competition(3rd-7th) Poster Making 
Competition (8th-10th) 

25.04.2023  
Tuesday 

Malaria Day Video on Malaria Awareness (Play Way- 2nd) 

 

(MAY) 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

02.05.2023 Tuesday Laughter Day (Yoga Session) 
 

13.05.2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration (Play-Way to Grade-2) 
 

27.05.2023 Saturday Science  Magic (Play-Way to Grade-2) 
 

 SCIENCE QUIZ  
 

29.05.2023 Monday Grade 3 to 5 
 

30.05.2023 Tuesday Grade 6 to 8 
 

31.05.2023 Wednesday Grade 9 to 10 
 

 

June 2023 

 

Summer Break  ( Summer Camp Organized during Holidays) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

(July) 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

07.07.2023 Friday World Chocolate Day(Videos on 
making  Aharing)  
 

20.07.2023 Thursday International Chess Day 
 

22.07.2023 Saturday National Mango Day (Salad 
Decoration using mango yellow 
dresses) 

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special 
Assembly) Or Poem Re 

29.07.2023 Saturday International Tiger Day (Class 
Activity in a Scrap Book 

 

 

August 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

05.08.2023 Saturday Quiz Competition (Iner House) 
 

14.08.2023 Monday Declamation Contest 
 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
 

26.08.2023 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition 
 

31.08.2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 
 

 

September  2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

03.09.2023 Saturday P.T.M 
 

07.09.2023 Thursday Janamashtmi 
 

16.09.2023 Saturday Exam(Term-1st) 
 

 



October 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jyanti 

07.10.2023 Saturday P.T.M 
 

23.10.2023 Monday Ram Navmi 
 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussherra 
 

26.10.2023 Thursday Know Your Country (Quiz) 
 

31.10.2023 Tuesday Mehandi Competition 
 

 

 

 

 

November  2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Karwa chauth 
 

10.11.2023 Friday Rangoli Diya and Candle Making 
Competition 

13.11.2023 Monday Diwali 
 

15.11.2023 Wednesday Bhai duj Day 
 

18.11.2023 Saturday UT Test 
 

27.11.2023 Monday Gurpurbh 
 

 

December 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

02.12.2023 Saturday P.T.M 
 

07.12.2023 Thursday Badminton Match 
 

23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration 
 



25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 
 

 

January 2024 

 

 

 

February 2024 

 

March 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

12.01.2024 Friday Kite flying  
Competition 

13.01.2024 Saturday Lohri 
 

16.01.2024 Tuesday Unit Test 
 

25.01.2024 Thursday Patroitic Song Competition 
 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

03.02.2024 Saturday Sports Day 
 

14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 
 

23.02.2024 Friday Term-2 
 

24.02.2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS 
 

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 
 

16.03.2024 Saturday P.T.M 
 

23.03.2024 Saturday Shahidi Diwas 
 

25.03.2024 Monday Holi 
 



 


